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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 14 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
11.02.2018 - 11:26 Results Prelim
MWCH Open 24.05 FELDBERGS Girts LAT Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 14 25.90 HERPOLA Santeri FIN Tartu 12.02.2017
MWCH 15 - 16 25.31 HAIKONEN Veeti FIN Tartu 12.02.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 26.64 483 A
2. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 27.13 457 ?
3. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.20 454 A
4. PART Mark 04 Spordiklubi Garant 27.29 449 ?
5. LUMI Lennart Joosep 04 MyFitness 27.34 447 A
6. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.74 428 A
7. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.79 425 A
8. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.90 420 A
9. KINNUNEN Aapo 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 27.91 420 R

10. SALO Eetu 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 27.93 419 R
11. MEIER Martin 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 28.03 415
12. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.24 405
13. IVANOV Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.29 403
14. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.66 388
15. TSARIN Artur 05 Spordiklubi Garant 28.75 384
16. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 28.84 381
17. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.16 368
18. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.22 366
19. SHUVALOV Daniil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 29.27 364
20. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 29.30 363

ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 29.30 363
22. NOMM Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 29.36 361
23. GOLDBERG Georgi 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.47 357
24. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 29.64 351
25. REKOLA Rasmus 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 29.67 350
26. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 29.69 349

KRIVENKO Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 29.69 349
28. SISOV Danila 05 Spordiklubi Garant 29.84 344
29. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.09 335
30. KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 30.10 335
31. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.13 334
32. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 30.46 323
33. LUNYAKIN Sergey 04 SKA, St. Petersburg 30.53 321
34. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.54 320
35. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 30.59 319
36. TSISTOKLETOV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 30.72 315
37. VASSILJEV Jegor 05 Spordiklubi Energia 30.75 314
38. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 31.03 305
39. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 31.04 305
40. TSIZIK Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 31.23 300
41. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.47 293
42. OIKARAINEN Jasper 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 31.48 293
43. VINOKUROV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 31.63 288



Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 11.02.2018 11:53 - Page 2

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 14, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

44. KULJUS Lars 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.69 287
45. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.74 285
46. HEINOLA Mio 05 Uimaseura Aquila 31.82 283
47. KOLTSOV Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Energia 31.83 283

SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.83 283
49. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.94 280
50. KALIN Mihail 06 Spordiklubi Garant 31.99 279
51. JESKOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 32.17 274
52. LEO Casper 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 32.30 271
53. NEIER Gregor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.49 266
54. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.59 264
55. RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.63 263
56. BADZJUH Nikita 06 Spordiklubi Garant 32.65 262
57. KULLA Walner-Erich 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.72 260
58. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.82 258
59. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.84 258
60. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.95 255
61. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.96 255
62. SAHHOV Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Garant 33.35 246
63. DEMENTJEV Artur 06 Spordiklubi Garant 33.56 241
64. VOSOKOVSKI Rene 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 33.64 240
65. KESKUELA Raiko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.66 239
66. KAZAKOV Timofei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 34.08 230
67. MARKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 34.11 230
68. JOEORG Henri 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.27 227
69. VOSOKOVSKI Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 34.64 219
70. ZAITSEV Sebastian 06 Spordiklubi Garant 34.80 216
71. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.04 212
72. ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.66 201
73. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.83 198
74. SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.87 198
75. ANNUS Kaspar 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.32 190
76. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.43 189
77. JOEORG Kaspar 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.81 183
78. ZABOTIN Allan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 36.88 182
79. ARVELI Jeremias 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 36.96 181
80. PESTOV Martin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 37.18 177
81. HALIMENDIKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 37.73 170
82. SAAPAR Hendrik-Simo 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 38.25 163
83. JARJOMENKO Aleksander 06 Spordiklubi Garant 38.46 160
84. MUTTIKA Rasmus 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 38.71 157
85. PELYKH Andrey 09 SKA, St. Petersburg 39.75 145
86. ALLIKVEE Alex-Allan 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 40.71 135
87. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.42 104
88. MATALIN Alexander 09 SKA, St. Petersburg 44.55 103
89. VIRTANEN Saku 08 Kouvolan Uimarit 51.46 67

DSQ SIMAKOV Aleksander 05 Spordiklubi Garant
GA - False Start
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 25.27 566 A
Meet Record!

2. GRITSOK Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 25.55 548 A
3. MEDZHIDOV Mayid 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 25.58 546 A
4. HERPOLA Santeri 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 25.62 543 A
5. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 25.68 539 A
6. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 25.69 539 ?

VISNAPUU Karl-Johannes 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.69 539 ?
8. KONOVALOV Aleksander 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 25.99 520 A
9. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 26.13 512 R

10. KASHAEV Artem 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 26.15 511 R
11. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.61 485
12. MINAJEV Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 26.65 483
13. LIHHATS Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 26.73 478
14. VIHERPUU Rihard 03 Viimsi Veeklubi 26.88 470
15. VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 26.93 468
16. SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.96 466
17. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu Spordikool 27.01 463
18. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 27.09 459
19. URSIN Manu 02 Kouvolan Uimarit 27.11 458
20. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.13 457 ?
21. GLAZKOV Vladislav 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 27.17 455
22. FILIPPOV Aleksandr 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.23 452
23. LAASPERE Reimo Gert 03 Spordiklubi Shark 27.29 449 ?
24. SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 27.31 448
25. PETROV Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 27.32 448
26. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.45 442
27. MARTIKAINEN Risto 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 27.54 437
28. AKSALU Simo 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.64 432
29. MURAVIEV Danila 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 27.65 432
30. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 27.70 430
31. KUTERGIN Julius 02 Spordiklubi Garant 27.81 425
32. GOLUBEV Aleksei 02 Viimsi Veeklubi 27.83 424
33. MARTSUK Nikita 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 27.97 417
34. DENISSOV Dmitri 02 Spordiklubi Garant 28.18 408
35. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.36 400
36. KORHONEN Janne 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 28.44 397
37. STRASSOV Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 28.47 396
38. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 28.63 389
39. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu Spordikool 28.84 381
40. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.99 375
41. BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 29.07 372
42. KONEV Arsenii 03 Spordiklubi Garant 29.15 369
43. ALIHODZIN Artjom 02 Spordiklubi Garant 29.55 354
44. KULESA Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 29.68 349

PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.68 349
46. KUNTTILA Tatu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 29.86 343
47. SAVULJAK Vitali 03 Kunda Swim 30.34 327
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 14, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

48. SUMKIN Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.49 322
49. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 SK Spars-MK 30.63 318
50. PALMOV Egor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.71 315
51. SOKOLOV Mikhail 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 31.02 306
52. TSIMOLONSKAS Marten 03 Wiru Swim 31.44 294
53. BELYKH Ernest 03 Kunda Swim 34.89 215

Open

1. ZAITSEV Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant 24.13 650 A
TSERNOSEV Nikita 97 Spordiklubi Garant 24.13 650 A

3. SHEVLYAKOV Roman 98 Sport Club Cayman 24.60 614 A
4. PIILBERG Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.62 612 A
5. NIKITIN Anton 00 Sport Club Cayman 24.99 585 A

KAPELIN Aleksandr 99 Spordiklubi Garant 24.99 585 A
VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 24.99 585 A

8. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.12 576 A
9. GUMENJUK Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 25.13 576 R

10. TURU Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 25.16 574 R
11. ZEMTURIS Roberts 00 Ventspils SS Spars 25.20 571
12. VILCANS Pavels 90 Ventspils SS Spars 25.22 569
13. HIIE Matis 98 Keila Swimclub 25.24 568
14. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 25.27 566 A

Meet Record!

15. GUSSEV Andrei 97 Spordiklubi Garant 25.33 562
16. MILK Markus 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 25.42 556
17. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 25.48 552
18. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 25.54 548
19. GRITSOK Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 25.55 548 A
20. MEDZHIDOV Mayid 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 25.58 546 A
21. HERPOLA Santeri 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 25.62 543 A
22. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 25.68 539 A
23. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 25.69 539 ?

ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 25.69 539 ?
VISNAPUU Karl-Johannes 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.69 539 ?

26. SKRIABIN Aleksandr 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 25.71 537
27. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 25.76 534
28. PUSHKIN Denis 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 25.77 534
29. HEIN Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 25.93 524
30. TALERCIKS Andrejs 01 Ventspils SS Spars 25.97 521
31. KONOVALOV Aleksander 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 25.99 520 A
32. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 26.13 512 R
33. KASHAEV Artem 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 26.15 511 R
34. RUSAKOV Alexandr 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 26.18 509
35. KOPJEV Edvard 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.28 503
36. KHODATCKII Kristian 99 SKA, St. Petersburg 26.33 500

UEHTIGI Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.33 500
LEMESKO Daniils 98 Ventspils SS Spars 26.33 500

39. KAESPER Janek 99 ARGO Ujumisklubi 26.52 490
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

40. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.61 485
41. REIU Sven 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.62 484
42. KOOSER Arthur 97 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.63 484
43. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 26.64 483 A
44. MINAJEV Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 26.65 483
45. HORENZENKO Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.69 480
46. LIHHATS Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 26.73 478
47. VIHERPUU Rihard 03 Viimsi Veeklubi 26.88 470
48. VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 26.93 468
49. SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.96 466
50. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu Spordikool 27.01 463
51. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.07 460
52. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 27.09 459
53. GURJANOVS Viktors 01 Ventspils SS Spars 27.10 459
54. URSIN Manu 02 Kouvolan Uimarit 27.11 458
55. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.13 457 ?

DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 27.13 457 ?
57. GLAZKOV Vladislav 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 27.17 455
58. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.20 454 A
59. FILIPPOV Aleksandr 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.23 452

KOLLI Karl Aleksander 01 Wiru Swim 27.23 452
61. PART Mark 04 Spordiklubi Garant 27.29 449 ?

LAASPERE Reimo Gert 03 Spordiklubi Shark 27.29 449 ?
63. SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 27.31 448
64. PETROV Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 27.32 448
65. LUMI Lennart Joosep 04 MyFitness 27.34 447 A
66. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.45 442
67. MARTIKAINEN Risto 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 27.54 437
68. AKSALU Simo 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.64 432
69. MURAVIEV Danila 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 27.65 432
70. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 27.70 430

HOLTSMEIER Risto 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.70 430
72. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.74 428 A
73. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.79 425 A
74. OUNMAA Sass-Joergen 01 Spordiklubi Shark 27.80 425
75. KUTERGIN Julius 02 Spordiklubi Garant 27.81 425
76. GOLUBEV Aleksei 02 Viimsi Veeklubi 27.83 424
77. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.90 420 A
78. KINNUNEN Aapo 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 27.91 420 R
79. SALO Eetu 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 27.93 419 R
80. MARTSUK Nikita 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 27.97 417
81. MEIER Martin 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 28.03 415
82. KAEHR Anti 01 Anderstorps Simsaellskap 28.09 412
83. DENISSOV Dmitri 02 Spordiklubi Garant 28.18 408
84. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.24 405
85. IVANOV Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.29 403
86. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.36 400
87. KORHONEN Janne 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 28.44 397
88. STRASSOV Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 28.47 396



Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 11.02.2018 11:53 - Page 6

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

89. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 28.63 389
90. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.66 388
91. TSARIN Artur 05 Spordiklubi Garant 28.75 384
92. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu Spordikool 28.84 381

TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 28.84 381
94. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.99 375
95. BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 29.07 372
96. ANNUS Uku Joost 01 Spordiklubi Shark 29.14 369
97. KONEV Arsenii 03 Spordiklubi Garant 29.15 369
98. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.16 368
99. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.22 366

100. SHUVALOV Daniil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 29.27 364
101. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 29.30 363

ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 29.30 363
103. NOMM Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 29.36 361
104. IVANOV Oliver 01 Spordiklubi Shark 29.40 359
105. GOLDBERG Georgi 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.47 357
106. ALIHODZIN Artjom 02 Spordiklubi Garant 29.55 354
107. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 29.64 351
108. REKOLA Rasmus 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 29.67 350
109. KULESA Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 29.68 349

PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.68 349
111. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 29.69 349

KRIVENKO Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 29.69 349
113. SISOV Danila 05 Spordiklubi Garant 29.84 344
114. TINNO Jan Markus 01 MyFitness 29.85 343
115. KUNTTILA Tatu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 29.86 343
116. KUUSE Simon Fox 01 Spordiklubi Shark 29.87 343
117. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.09 335
118. KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 30.10 335
119. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.13 334
120. SAUAUG Kevin 01 Spordiklubi Shark 30.26 329
121. SAVULJAK Vitali 03 Kunda Swim 30.34 327
122. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 30.46 323
123. SUMKIN Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.49 322
124. LUNYAKIN Sergey 04 SKA, St. Petersburg 30.53 321
125. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.54 320
126. MUTTIKA Ekke-Markus 00 Spordiklubi Fortuna 30.57 320
127. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 30.59 319
128. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 SK Spars-MK 30.63 318
129. PALMOV Egor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.71 315
130. TSISTOKLETOV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 30.72 315
131. VASSILJEV Jegor 05 Spordiklubi Energia 30.75 314
132. SOKOLOV Mikhail 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 31.02 306
133. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 31.03 305
134. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 31.04 305
135. GRISIN Artur 99 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 31.11 303
136. TSIZIK Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 31.23 300
137. TSIMOLONSKAS Marten 03 Wiru Swim 31.44 294
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

138. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.47 293
139. OIKARAINEN Jasper 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 31.48 293
140. VINOKUROV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 31.63 288
141. KULJUS Lars 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.69 287
142. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.74 285
143. HEINOLA Mio 05 Uimaseura Aquila 31.82 283
144. KOLTSOV Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Energia 31.83 283

SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.83 283
146. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.94 280
147. KALIN Mihail 06 Spordiklubi Garant 31.99 279
148. JESKOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 32.17 274
149. LEO Casper 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 32.30 271
150. NEIER Gregor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.49 266
151. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.59 264
152. RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.63 263
153. BADZJUH Nikita 06 Spordiklubi Garant 32.65 262
154. KULLA Walner-Erich 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.72 260
155. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.82 258
156. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.84 258
157. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.95 255
158. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.96 255
159. SAHHOV Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Garant 33.35 246
160. DEMENTJEV Artur 06 Spordiklubi Garant 33.56 241
161. VOSOKOVSKI Rene 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 33.64 240
162. KESKUELA Raiko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.66 239
163. KAZAKOV Timofei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 34.08 230
164. MARKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 34.11 230
165. JOEORG Henri 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.27 227
166. VOSOKOVSKI Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 34.64 219
167. ZAITSEV Sebastian 06 Spordiklubi Garant 34.80 216
168. BELYKH Ernest 03 Kunda Swim 34.89 215
169. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.04 212
170. ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.66 201
171. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.83 198
172. SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.87 198
173. ANNUS Kaspar 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.32 190
174. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.43 189
175. JOEORG Kaspar 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.81 183
176. ZABOTIN Allan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 36.88 182
177. ARVELI Jeremias 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 36.96 181
178. PESTOV Martin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 37.18 177
179. HALIMENDIKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 37.73 170
180. SAAPAR Hendrik-Simo 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 38.25 163
181. JARJOMENKO Aleksander 06 Spordiklubi Garant 38.46 160
182. MUTTIKA Rasmus 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 38.71 157
183. PELYKH Andrey 09 SKA, St. Petersburg 39.75 145
184. ALLIKVEE Alex-Allan 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 40.71 135
185. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.42 104
186. MATALIN Alexander 09 SKA, St. Petersburg 44.55 103
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

187. VIRTANEN Saku 08 Kouvolan Uimarit 51.46 67
DSQ SIMAKOV Aleksander 05 Spordiklubi Garant

GA - False Start


